Single-Channel Power Distribution Switch                TJ2110
Jun. 2012 – R1.3     - 1 -                     HTC
FEATURES
 3.0V to 5.5V Operating Range
 1.0A Continuous Current
 2.2A Accurate Current limiting
 1.6A Short Circuit Current
 80uA Typical On-State Supply Current

Single-Channel Power Distribution Switch                TJ2110
Jun. 2012 – R1.3     - 3 -                     HTC
Ordering Information
Package Oder No. Description Marking Compliance Status
SOT23-5L TJ2110LGSF5 1A, Active Low 2110LG RoHS, Green Contact Us
SOP8 TJ2110LGD 1A, Active Low TJ2110LG RoHS, Green Contact Us
MSOP8 TJ2110LGMD 1A, Active Low TJ2110LG RoHS, Green Contact Us
SOT23-5L TJ2110HGSF5 1A, Active High 2110HG RoHS, Green Contact Us
SOP8 TJ2110HGD 1A, Active High TJ2110HG RoHS, Green Contact Us
MSOP8 TJ2110HGMD 1A, Active High TJ2110HG RoHS, Green Contact Us
2110TJ
Package Type
Root Name
Product Code